Collin County, TX
Purchasing

EVALUATION TABULATION
IFB No. 2024-425
Juvenile Detention Roof Replacement

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS
Eskola, LLC $317,630.00
G2 General Contractors $375,654.16
Cowboys Roofing, LLC $379,308.00

BID GRAND TOTAL

Total Material Cost and Total Labor Cost incorporated in Project. The contract award will be based on the total bid price.

Bid Grand Total Cowboys Roofing, LLC Eskola, LLC G2 General Contractors

Selected Line ltem Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

X 1 Bid Grand Total 1 Lump-Sum $379,308.00 $379,308.00 $317,630.00 $317,630.00 $375,654.16 $375,654.16
per plans and
specifications

Total $379,308.00 $317,630.00 $375,654.16

DRAFT UNTIL AWARD



EVALUATION TABULATION
IFB No. 2024-425
Juvenile Detention Roof Replacement

UNIT PRICES

Ref. Section 01 27 00. Each unit price shall be total cost or credit to Owner. Unit prices will not be included in total bid response.

Unit Prices Cowboys Roofing, LLC Eskola, LLC G2 General Contractors

Selected Line ltem Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

2 Metal Deck 1 SQFT $15.00 $15.00 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00
Renovation:

Unit price per
sq. ft. for
renovating
existing metal
decking as
specified in
Section 07 56
50. Unit prices
will not be
included in total
bid price.

3 Metal Deck 1 SQFT $30.00 $30.00 $16.00 $16.00 $0.00 $0.00
Replacement:

Unit price per
sqg. ft. for
replacing

existing metal
decking as

specified in

Section 07 56

50. Unit prices

will not be
included in total
bid price.

DRAFT UNTIL AWARD
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EVALUATION TABULATION

IFB No. 2024-425

Juvenile Detention Roof Replacement

Selected Line [tem

Unit Prices

Description

Quantity Unit of Measure

Cowboys Roofing, LLC

Unit Cost

Total

Eskola, LLC
Unit Cost

Total

G2 General Contractors

Unit Cost

Total

Unsurfaced
Modified
Bitumen Base
Ply: Unit price
per sq. ft. for
adding base ply
to areas that
pond water as
specified in
Section 07 52 00
Unit prices will
not be included
in total bid
price.

1 SQFT

$6.00

$6.00

$10.00

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

Replacement of Deteriorated Wood

Nailers: Unit price

per lineal foot for replacing deteriorated wood nailers a:

s specified in Section 07 56 50.

L.F. of 2x4 wood
nailer including
all fastening

1 LF

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

L.F. of 2x6 wood
nailer including
all fastening

$12.00

$12.00

$5.50

$5.50

$0.00

$0.00

L.F. of 2x8 wood
nailer including
all fastening

$14.00

$14.00

$6.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

L.F. of 2x10

wood nailer

including all
fastening

$16.00

$16.00

$4.00

$4.00

$0.00

$0.00
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