

EVALUATION TABULATION

IFB No. 2024-425
Juvenile Detention Roof Replacement

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total					
Eskola, LLC	\$317,630.00					
G2 General Contractors	\$375,654.16					
Cowboys Roofing, LLC	\$379,308.00					

BID GRAND TOTAL

Total Material Cost and Total Labor Cost incorporated in Project. The contract award will be based on the total bid price.

Bid Grand Total				Cowboys Roofing, LLC		Eskola, LLC		G2 General Contractors		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
Х	1	Bid Grand Total per plans and specifications	1	Lump-Sum	\$379,308.00	\$379,308.00	\$317,630.00	\$317,630.00	\$375,654.16	\$375,654.16
Total						\$379,308.00		\$317,630.00		\$375,654.16

DRAFT UNTIL AWARD

UNIT PRICES

Ref. Section 01 27 00. Each unit price shall be total cost or credit to Owner. Unit prices will not be included in total bid response.

	Unit Prices			Cowboys Roofing, LLC		Eskola, LLC		G2 General Contractors		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	2	Metal Deck Renovation: Unit price per sq. ft. for renovating existing metal decking as specified in Section 07 56 50. Unit prices will not be included in total bid price.	1	SQ FT	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	3	Metal Deck Replacement: Unit price per sq. ft. for replacing existing metal decking as specified in Section 07 56 50. Unit prices will not be included in total bid price.	1	SQ FT	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

	Unit Prices			Cowboys Roofing, LLC		Eskola, LLC		G2 General Contractors		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
	4	Unsurfaced Modified Bitumen Base Ply: Unit price per sq. ft. for adding base ply to areas that pond water as specified in Section 07 52 00 Unit prices will not be included in total bid price.	1	SQ FT	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Replacement of D	eteriorated Woo	d Nailers: Unit price p	er lineal foot fo	or replacing deteriorat	ed wood nailers	s specified in Sect	ion 07 56 50.		1	
	5	L.F. of 2x4 wood nailer including all fastening	1	LF	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	6	L.F. of 2x6 wood nailer including all fastening	1	LF	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
	7	L.F. of 2x8 wood nailer including all fastening	1	LF	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	8	L.F. of 2x10 wood nailer including all fastening	1	LF	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$0.00